
ATTACHllIf NT - ,

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PERFORMA _ I

To Be Filled And I ln loaded on PPRA Website ln Resoect of All
Public Contracts of Works, Services & Goods Worth Rs.50

Name ofthe Organization / Deptt.

Federal / Provincial Gor,t.

Title ofcontract

Tender Number

Brief description of contract

Tender value

Engineer's Estimate
(for Civil works only)

Estimated completion period

Whether the procuement was included in an-
nual procuement plant

Advertisement
i). PPRA Web Site

(Federal Agencies)
(ifyes date & PPRS's tender #)

ii) New Papers
(ifyes give names ofnewspaper and
Dates)

Tender opened on (date & time)

Nature ofpurchase
(Local./ International)
Extension in due date
(if any)

Number oftender docurnents sold
(attach list of bu1'crs)

6 ^r(

National Secudty Printing Company (Pvt.) Ltd

Fcdcral / Ministry ofFinance

Supply

FN/FB-27I

Ileat Scal Spine Tape

Its. 1,000 + GST

24 Weeks liom receipt ofL/C

Yes

Yes
TS499905E dated 05.01.2023

'l hc News 06.01.2023
Na\,"a-e-Waqt 06.01.2023

07 .02.2023 at 10:30 A.M

Intemational

N/A

06 (Six)

\ll oz\

Millions or More

Q



Whether qualification criteria was included in
bidding i tender in documents
(ifyes enclose a copy)

Whether bid evaluation criteria was included in
bidding / tender in documents
(ifyes enclose a copy)

Which method ofprocurement was used
(tick one)

a)- Single Stage - one envelope procedue

b). Singe Slage - Tro envelopcs proccdwc

c). I'uo Stage bidding procedure

d). l\!o stagc - T$o envelopes Procedure

Please specil, if any othcr rncthod of procure-
ment *as adopted rlith brief reasons (i.e.
Emergency, direct contracting, negotiatcd tcn-
dcring ctc.)

Who is thc approving authority

Whether approval of competent authority \ias
obtaincd for using a method other than open
competitive binding.

Numbering of bids received

Whether the successful bidder was lowest bid-
der
(Yes / No)

> Whether lntegrity Pact was signed

N1A

Ycs

Single Stage - Two envelopes procedure

N/A

Purchase Committec

N/A

Two

N/A

Yes



ATTACHMENT - II

PUBLI C PROCURiJMBN'I' RE(iIJLATORY
ORITY PPRA

CONTITACT AWARD PERFORMA _ II
'lb Be Filled and ljoloadcd on PPRA Wehsite in Respect of A11

Public Contracts of Works. Serrices & Goods Worth Rs-50
Millions or More

/ Number of bidders present at the time
of
opening ofbids

Ooc Uid.lcr

09.05.2023

GBP 268.875 (FOB)

No

, NaLrne and address of the successful
bidder

Nl/s. N€enah Red Bridge lDternatioDal Ltd.,
Ainsworth. Boltan BL2 5PD
United Kinqdom

Most advantageous & technical compliant
bidder

ln! Ranking of successful bidder
evaluation
report
(i.e. l$,2'd, 3'd Evaluated Bid)

> Need analr"sis
($hy thc procurement was neccssar)?)

> ln oase exlension was made in response
time, what \\'ere the reasons?
(briefly describe)

> Whether names ofthe bidders and therr
prices where read out at the time of
opening ofbids
()es i No)

> Whcther copy of evaluation report
given totalbidders
(Attach copy of the bid evaluation
report)

> Any complaints received
(if yes result thereof)

To complete the assignment of E-Passport
Booklets

No

> Date ofcontract made

I Contract award price



> Any deviation lioln specifications
given in the lender nou.e 'dolurnents

(lfyes give details)

> Any deviation llom qualilications
given in the Tender Notice / Documents
(Ifyes give details)

> Deviation liom qualification criteria
(lfyes give details)

> Specialconditions,ifany
(give brief description)

No

No

No


